
TEAM SCORES

Pool Prel Rd 1 Qfinal Rd 2 Semis Rd 3 Rd 4 Cons F Finals Total

BUT 170 10 0 39 0 46 11 44 8 4 332

CLF 140 10 0 30.5 4 58 9 31 8.5 10 301

STM 148 6 0 30 4 58 2 11 4 16 279

PC 122.5 5 0 31.5 5 45.5 3 33 7 10 262.5

SGT 117 12 0 30 4 44 3 22 6 14 252

AC 127 8 0 25 1 43.5 5 31 3 4 247.5

BKV 102.5 12 0 23.5 7 14 11 48 17 0 235

PTA 110 8 0 24 14 28 6 33 3 0 226

HC 90.5 13 0 16 14 16 4 20 7 5.5 186

BKW 84.5 2 0 18 8.5 28 5 18 6 4 174

MER 67 12 1 9 9 14 0 12 4 0 128

MN 33 8 0 4 8 0 8 17 1 0 79

IRQ 33.5 0 0 6 0 14 0 0 0 0 53.5



LBS.

Evan Link (PC)

Link (PC)

Fall :14

Andrew Burrows (I)

Link (PC)

TF 17-0; 3:29

Zach McCracken (SGT)

McCracken (SGT)

11-5

Shane Peters (CLF)

Link (PC)

             Champion

Fall 1:51

Trey Constable (BKV)

Constable (BKV)

TF 16-1; 5:41

Brandon Bauer (BUT)

Spragale (MER)

7-0

Andrew Lacher (PTA)

Spragale (MER)

Fall :41

Matt Spragale (MER)

L169 Burrows (I)

Peters (CLF)

Fall 1:22

L170 Peters (CLF) Peters (CLF)

11-1

Constable (BKV) L337 L284 Constable (BKV)

Constable (BKV) Peters (CLF)

     5th Place McCracken (SGT) L338 L283 McCracken (SGT)  3rd Place

11-4 TF 15-0; 3:26

L171 Bauer (BUT) Bauer (BUT)

6-4

Bauer (BUT)

Fall :43

L172 Lacher (PTA)

1

2

7

169

5

4

3

6

8

172

171

170

284

283

367

281

282

337

338

365

103 LBS.

366



LBS.

Sean Byham (SGT)

Byham (SGT)

BYE

Byham (SGT)

Troy Colton (AC) 3-0

Colton (AC)

Nick Sutton (BUT) Fall 2:26

Byham (SGT)

Ryan Kio (PTA) 2-0

Kio (PTA)

BYE

Lowder (CLF)

BYE 1-0

Lowder (CLF)

Kodie Lowder (CLF) Byham (SGT)

             Champion

Brett Smith (BKV) 2-0

Smith (BKV)

BYE

Smith (BKV)

BYE Fall 4:49

Johnson (HC)

Ryan Johnson (HC)

Szala (PC)

Trenton Bowers (STM) 4-2

Hile (MER)

Tim Hile (MER) Fall 1:49

Szala (PC)

BYE 9-0

Szala (PC)

Nick Szala (PC)

L9 BYE

Sutton (BUT)

L10 Sutton (BUT) Hile (MER)

L176 Hile (MER) Fall 1:23

L11 BYE Johnson (HC)

BYE Fall 1:49

L12 BYE Johnson (HC) Johnson (HC)

L175 Johnson (HC) 14-2

Lowder (CLF) L339 L287 Lowder (CLF)

Lowder (CLF) Johnson (HC)

     5th Place Colton (AC) L340 L288 Smith (BKV)  3rd Place

Def L174 Kio (PTA) 10-0

L13 BYE Kio (PTA) Smith (BKV)

BYE 1-0

L14 BYE Colton (AC)

L173 Colton (AC) 2-1

L15 Bowers (STM) Colton (AC)

Bowers (STM) 8-2

L16 BYE

9

173

176

175

174

288

287

370

117

118

119

120

229

230

231

232

285

286

339

340

368 369

112 LBS.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



LBS.

Vinnie Napierski (AC)

Napierski (AC)

BYE

Napierski (AC)

Justin Mitchell (SGT) 6-0

Mitchell (SGT)

Pat Lacher (PTA) Fall 2:56

Grecco (BKW)

Devin Miller (I) 3-2 2OT

Miller (I)

BYE

Grecco (BKW)

BYE 1-0

Grecco (BKW)

Ian Grecco (BKW) Grecco (BKW)

             Champion

Andrew Spicer (CLF) 2-0

Spicer (CLF)

BYE

Spicer (CLF)

BYE 8-0

Gawne (MER)

Alec Gawne (MER)

Spicer (CLF)

Zach Reges (BUT) 3-2

Miller (STM)

Sam Miller (STM) 5-0

Stoy (PC)

BYE Fall 5:14

Stoy (PC)

Joey Stoy (PC)

L17 BYE

Latcher (PTA)

L18 Latcher (PTA) Latcher (PTA)

L180 Miller (STM) 7-1

L19 BYE Gawne (MER)

BYE 6-0

L20 BYE Gawne (MER) Napierski (AC)

L179 Gawne (MER) 8-0

Gawne (MER) L341 L291 Napierski (AC)

Gawne (MER) Napierski (AC)

     5th Place Mitchell (SGT) L342 L292 Stoy (PC)  3rd Place

3-2 L178 Miller (I) 8-6

L21 BYE Miller (I) Stoy (PC)

BYE 3-0

L22 BYE Mitchell (SGT)

L177 Mitchell (SGT) FT

L23 Reges (BUT) Mitchell (SGT)

Reges (BUT) 6-4

L24 BYE

17

18

23

177

21

20

19

22

24

180

179

178

292

291

373

121

122

123

124

233

234

235

236

289

290

341

342

371 372

119 LBS.



LBS.

Patrick Myers (PC)

Myers (PC)

BYE

Myers (PC)

Jake Wozniak (I) TF 20-2; 3:46

Goodreau (PTA)

Brandon Goodreau (PTA) Fall 1:20

Myers (PC)

Eric Tuck (BUT) Fall 1:25

Tuck (BUT)

BYE

Tuck (BUT)

BYE 1-0

Clark (BKV)

Ron Clark (BKV) Myers (PC)

             Champion

Dakota Schultz (SGT) 6-1

Schultz (SGT)

BYE

Schultz (SGT)

BYE Fall 3:39

Hill (CLF)

Andrew Hill (CLF)

Compton (AC)

Jacob Newora (HC) 6-2

Newora (HC)

Creighton Grandy (MER) Fall 2:44

Compton (AC)

BYE TF 17-2; 4:28

Compton (AC)

Lance Compton (AC)

L25 BYE

Wozniak (I)

L26 Wozniak (I) Newora (HC)

L184 Newora (HC) Fall 4:15

L27 BYE Hill (CLF)

BYE 5-0

L28 BYE Hill (CLF) Hill (CLF)

L183 Hill (CLF) 4-2 2OT

Tuck (BUT) L343 L295 Tuck (BUT)

Tuck (BUT) Schultz (SGT)

     5th Place Clark (BKV) L344 L296 Schultz (SGT)  3rd Place

4-0 L182 Clark (BKV) Fall :52

L29 BYE Clark (BKV) Schultz (SGT)

BYE 1-0

L30 BYE Clark (BKV)

L181 Goodreau (PTA) 12-1

L31 Grandy (MER) Goodreau (PTA)

Grandy (MER) Fall 2:39

L32 BYE

25

26

31

29

28

27

30

32

184

183

182

296

295

376

125

126

127

128

237

238

239

240

293

294

343

344

374 375

125 LBS.

181



LBS.

Chet Tanner (PTA)

Tanner (PTA)

BYE

Tanner (PTA)

Kurtis Henry (SGT) 12-1

Mishik (HC)

Mike Mishik (HC) 6-4 OT

Tanner (PTA)

Alex Mapel (MN) 5-2

Mapel (MN)

Tyler Angermeirer (MER) 9-7

Hartman (BUT)

Tyler Carter (AC) 3-0

Hartman (BUT)

Cody Hartman (BUT) Fall 1:48 Lowe (CLF)

             Champion

Darren Lyons (STM) 8-2

Lyons (STM)

BYE

Zimmerman (BKV)

Ryan Angelotti (I) Fall 3:33

Zimmerman (BKV)

Dylan Zimmerman (BKV) Fall :47

Lowe (CLF)

Jon Stoy (PC) 5-4

Stoy (PC)

Devon Shenkle (BKW) 7-3

Lowe (CLF)

BYE TF 15-0; 5:40

Lowe (CLF)

Holden Lowe (CLF)

L33 BYE

Henry (SGT)

L34 Henry (SGT) Stoy (PC)

L188 Stoy (PC) 8-3

L35 Angermeirer (MER) Stoy (PC)

Angermeirer (MER) 11-2

L36 Carter (AC) 4-0 Angermeirer (MER) Hartman (BUT)

L187 Lyons (STM) Fall 3:41 7-1

Stoy (PC) L345 L299 Hartman (BUT)

No Match Zimmerman (BKV)

     5th Place Mapel (MN) L346 L300 Zimmerman (BKV)  3rd Place

L186 Mapel (MN) 6-0

L37 BYE Mapel (MN) Zimmerman (BKV)

Angelotti (I) Fall 2:01 11-1

L38 Angelotti (I) Mapel (MN)

L185 Mishik (HC) 4-2

L39 Shenkle (BKW) Mishik (HC)

Shenkle (BKW) Fall 2:50

L40 BYE

33

34

39

185

37

36

35

38

40

188

187

186

300

299

379

129

130

131

132

241

242

243

244

297

298

345

346

377 378

130 LBS.



LBS.

Dillon Weston (BUT)

Weston (BUT)

BYE

Weston (BUT)

Justin Miller (PC) Fall :41

Miller (PC)

Troy Danver (CLF) 13-2

Weston (BUT)

Brian Burk (MER) Fall :36

Burk (MER)

BYE

Carpin (HC)

BYE 9-7

Carpin (HC)

Chris Carpin (HC) Armstrong (SGT)

             Champion

Justin Lewis (PTA) 7-6

Lewis (PTA)

BYE

Lewis (PTA)

BYE Fall 3:11 

Dombrowski (BKV)

Dustin Dombrowski (BKV)

Armstrong (SGT)

Butch Yetzer (STM) 5-1

Yetzer (STM)

Zac Liskay (MN) Fall 3:45

Armstrong (SGT)

BYE 10-3

Armstrong (SGT)

Adam Armstrong (SGT)

L41 BYE

Danver (CLF)

L42 Danver (CLF) Yetzer (STM)

L192 Yetzer (STM) Fall 1:23

L43 BYE Dombrowski (BKV)

BYE 3-2

L44 BYE Dombrowski (BKV) Dombrowski (BKV)

L191 Dombrowski (BKV) 7-4

Carpin (HC) L347 L303 Carpin (HC)

Carpin (HC) Dombrowski (BKV)

     5th Place Lewis (PTA) L348 L304 Lewis (PTA)  3rd Place

Inj Def L190 Burk (MER) Def

L45 BYE Burk (MER) Miller (PC)

BYE Inj Def :03

L46 BYE Miller (PC)

L189 Miller (PC) 7-3

L47 Liskay (MN) Miller (PC)

Liskay (MN) 9-1

L48 BYE

41

42

47

189

45

44

43

46

48

192

191

190

304

303

382

133

134

135

136

245

246

247

248

301

302

347

348

380 381

135 LBS.



LBS.

Mike Crawford (BUT)

Crawford (BUT)

BYE

Crawford (BUT)

Chad Bootes (HC) Fall 3:45

Bootes (HC)

Cadon Bailey (PC) Fall 4:47

Crawford (BUT)

Steve Glatt (STM) Fall 3:19

Glatt (STM)

BYE

Pickens (MN)

BYE 5-1

Pickens (MN)

Joe Pickens (MN) Clark (SGT)

             Champion

Tim Clark (SGT) Fall 1:05

Clark (SGT)

BYE

Clark (SGT)

BYE Fall 1:05

Harper (CLF)

Shane Harper (CLF)

Clark (SGT)

Mitchell Sheally (MER) Fall 3:16

Shattenburg (BKV)

Derek Shattenburg (BKV) Fall 2:33

Hartless (BKW)

BYE 7-0

Hartless (BKW)

Trevor Hartless (BKW)

L49 BYE

Bailey (PC)

L50 Bailey (PC) Shattenburg (BKV)

L196 Shattenburg (BKV) 14-0

L51 BYE Harper (CLF)

BYE TF 17-1; 4:15

L52 BYE Harper (CLF) Pickens (MN)

L195 Harper (CLF) 5-0

Harper (CLF) L349 L307 Pickens (MN)

Harper (CLF) Glatt (STM)

     5th Place Hartless (BKW) L350 L308 Hartless (BKW)  3rd Place

4-1 L194 Glatt (STM) 3-2

L53 BYE Glatt (STM) Glatt (STM)

BYE 2-1

L54 BYE Glatt (STM)

L193 Bootes (HC) 2-1

L55 Sheally (MER) Bootes (HC)

Sheally (MER) Fall 2:50

L56 BYE

49

50

55

193

53

52

51

54

56

196

195

194

308

307

385

137

138

139

140

249

250

251

252

305

306

349

350

383 384

140 LBS.



LBS.

Cole Baxter (BUT)

Baxter (BUT)

BYE

Baxter (BUT)

Jordan Adams (SGT) Fall :33

Milford (PTA)

Koty Milford (PTA) 10-0

Baxter (BUT)

Joseph Mannozzi (MER) 7-0

Mannozzi (MER)

Carson McKown (MN) Fall 1:50

Mannozzi (MER)

BYE 10-1

Bish (STM)

Kyle Bish (STM) Baxter (BUT)

             Champion

Derek Danver (CLF) 4-3

Danver (CLF)

BYE

Danver (CLF)

Dewayne Garman (PC) Fall :39

Black (BKV)

Anthony Black (BKV) Fall 3:13

Licatovich (BKW)

Kevin Everly (I) 7-0

Nowakowski (HC)

Kevin Nowakowski (HC) 9-1

Licatovich (BKW)

BYE Fall 3:45

Licatovich (BKW)

Jaron Licatovich (BKW)

L57 BYE

Adams (SGT)

L58 Adams (SGT) Nowakowski (HC)

L200 Nowakowski (HC) 4-2

L59 McKown (MN) Black (BKV)

McKown (MN) 9-4

L60 BYE Black (BKV) Mannozzi (MER)

L199 Black (BKV) Fall 1:59 Fall 2:14

Black (BKV) L351 L311 Mannozzi (MER)

No Match Mannozzi (MER)

     5th Place Milford (PTA) L352 L312 Danver (CLF)  3rd Place

L198 Bish (STM) 3-2 SV

L61 BYE Bish (STM) Danver (CLF)

Garman (PC) 7-0 7-2

L62 Garman (PC) Milford (PTA)

L197 Milford (PTA) 3-2

L63 Everly (I) Milford (PTA)

Everly (I) Fall 3:35

L64 BYE

57

58

63

197

61

60

59

62

64

200

199

198

312

311

388

141

142

143

144

253

254

255

256

309

310

351

352

386 387

145 LBS.



LBS.

Adam Greeman (PTA)

Greenman (PTA)

BYE

Greenman (PTA)

Dave Cotherman (SGT) 13-2

Cotherman (SGT)

John Bick (AC) 6-2

Greenman (PTA)

Corey Rickens (PC) 3-2

Rickens (PC)

BYE

Rickens (PC)

BYE Fall 5:34

Hennegan (MER)

Herbie Hennegan (MER) Kuhn (HC)

             Champion

Nathan Hartless (BKW) TF 15-0;4:19

Hartless (BKW)

BYE

Hartless (BKW)

James Millet (I) 2-0

Collins (BUT)

Dakota Collins (BUT) Fall :21

Kuhn (HC)

Will Beauseigneur (CLF) TF 15-0; 3:16

Beauseigneur (CLF)

Tyler Dombrowski (BKV) 6-2

Kuhn (HC)

BYE Fall 2:26

Kuhn (HC)

Sam Kuhn (HC)

L65 BYE

Bick (AC)

L66 Bick (AC) Beauseigneur (CLF)

L204 Beauseigneur (CLF) Fall 4:13

L67 BYE Collins (BUT)

BYE Fall 4:45

L68 BYE Collins (BUT) Collins (BUT)

L203 Collins (BUT) 6-1

Rickens (PC) L353 L315 Rickens (PC)

Rickens (PC) Hartless (BKW)

     5th Place Dombrowski (BKV) L354 L316 Hartless (BKW)  3rd Place

Fall 3:43 L202 Hennegan (MER) 4-1

L69 BYE Hennegan (MER) Hartless (BKW)

Millet (I) Fall 1:47 9-0

L70 Millet (I) Dombrowski (BKV)

L201 Cotherman (SGT) 5-4 SV

L71 Dombrowski (BKV) Dombrowski (BKV)

Dombrowski (BKV) 5-0

L72 BYE

65

66

71

201

69

68

67

70

72

204

203

202

316

315

391

145

146

147

148

257

258

259

260

313

314

353

354

389 390

152 LBS.



LBS.

Chris Reitz (I)

Reitz (I)

BYE

Reitz (I)

Kevin Forish (HC) Fall :42

Cozzens (MN)

Kacey Cozzens (MN) 9-5

Reitz (I)

Josh Fox (PTA) 5-1

Fox (PTA)

BYE

Ford (AC)

BYE FT

Ford (AC)

Spencer Ford (AC) Claar (STM)

             Champion

John Julian (PC) 4-1

Julian (PC)

BYE

Julian (PC)

Zach Brinkley (BKW) Fall 3:17

Pribis (BUT)

Matt Pribis (BUT) 9-4

Claar (STM)

Corey Holter (SGT) 6-1

Holter (SGT)

BYE

Claar (STM)

BYE Fall :46

Claar (STM)

Shane Claar (STM)

L73 BYE

Forish (HC)

L74 Forish (HC) Forish (HC)

L208 Holter (SGT) Fall 4:02

L75 BYE Pribis (BUT)

BYE 4-0

L76 BYE Pribis (BUT) Ford (AC)

L207 Pribis (BUT) Fall :40

Pribis (BUT) L355 L319 Ford (AC)

Pribis (BUT) Julian (PC)

     5th Place Cozzens (MN) L356 L320 Julian (PC)  3rd Place

Fall 1:21 L206 Fox (PTA) 4-1

L77 BYE Brinkley (BKW) Julian (PC)

Brinkley (BKW) FT 8-0

L78 Brinkley (BKW) Cozzens (MN)

L205 Cozzens (MN) Fall 1:53

L79 BYE Cozzens (MN)

BYE

L80 BYE

73

74

79

205

77

76

75

78

80

208

207

206

320

319

394

149

150

151

152

261

262

263

264

317

318

355

356

392 393

160 LBS.



LBS.

Luke Pariso (AC)

Pariso (AC)

BYE

Pariso (AC)

Ben Barcaskey (MN) TF 16-1; 1:36

Barcaskey (MN)

Preston Mende (HC) Fall 1:30

Pariso (AC)

Mike Scialabba (BUT) TF 15-0; 3:01

Scialabba (BUT)

BYE

Reichenbach (PTA)

BYE 4-2

Reichenbach (PTA)

Zigmund Reichenbach (PTA) Pariso (AC)

             Champion

Jacob Cieleski (BKV) 7-4

Cieleski (BKV)

BYE

Stearns (SGT)

BYE Fall 5:17

Stearns (SGT)

Matt Stearns (SGT)

Brem (STM)

Braden Flinsbach (MER) Fall 4:29

Terwilliger (BKW)

Steve Terwilliger (BKW) 7-6

Brem (STM)

BYE Fall :27

Brem (STM)

Justin Brem (STM)

L81 BYE

Mende (HC)

L82 Mende (HC) Terwilliger (BKW)

L212 Terwilliger (BKW) Fall 2:28

L83 BYE Cieleski (BKV)

BYE 6-3

L84 BYE Cieleski (BKV) Reichenbach (PTA)

L211 Cieleski (BKV) 3-2

Cieleski (BKV) L357 L323 Reichenbach (PTA)

Cieleski (BKV) Stearns (SGT)

     5th Place Barcaskey (MN) L358 L324 Stearns (SGT)  3rd Place

Def L210 Scialabba (BUT) 9-7 OT

L85 BYE Scialabba (BUT) Stearns (SGT)

BYE 4-2

L86 BYE Barcaskey (MN)

L209 Barcaskey (MN) Fall 2:51

L87 Flinsbach (MER) Barcaskey (MN)

Flinsbach (MER) Fall 3:55

L88 BYE

81

82

87

209

85

84

83

86

88

212

211

210

324

323

397

153

154

155

156

265

266

267

268

321

322

357

358

395 396

171 LBS.



LBS.

Shane Krise (STM)

Krise (STM)

BYE

Krise (STM)

Cliff Hill (CLF) Fall :56

Hill (CLF)

AJ St. Clair (PC) Fall 4:44

Krise (STM)

Colt Puhala (BKW) 5-3

Puhala (BKW)

BYE

Shields (BKV)

BYE 9-3

Shields (BKV)

Jacob Shields (BKV) Krise (STM)

             Champion

Chris White (BUT) Fall 4:43

White (BUT)

BYE

White (BUT)

Sam Petraglia (MN) Fall 1:44

Andrews (SGT)

Dave Andrews (SGT) Fall 2:48

Jennings (AC)

Damon Brohun (PTA) 3-2

Brohun (PTA)

Paris Warner (HC) Fall 1:29

Jennings (AC)

BYE 8-2

Jennings (AC)

Dave Jennings (AC)

L89 BYE

St. Clair (PC)

L90 St. Clair (PC) Brohun (PTA)

L216 Brohun (PTA) Fall 1:52

L91 BYE Brohun (PTA)

BYE 15-2

L92 BYE Andrews (SGT) Shields (BKV)

L215 Andrews (SGT) 9-4

Brohun (PTA) L359 L327 Shields (BKV)

Puhala (BKW) Shields (BKV)

     5th Place Puhala (BKW) L360 L328 White (BUT)  3rd Place

Def L214 Puhala (BKW) Fall 2:41

L93 BYE Puhala (BKW) White (BUT)

Petraglia (MN) Fall 1:04 5-2

L94 Petraglia (MN) Puhala (BKW)

L213 Hill (CLF) Fall :33

L95 Warner (HC) Hill (CLF)

Warner (HC) 6-2

L96 BYE

89

90

95

213

93

92

91

94

96

216

215

214

328

327

400

157

158

159

160

269

270

271

272

325

326

359

360

398 399

189 LBS.



LBS.

Sean Sadosky (STM)

Sadosky (STM)

BYE

Sadosky (STM)

Nikko Kush (PC) Fall 1:14

Tomiczek (SGT)

Josh Tomiczek (SGT) 2-1

Sadosky (STM)

Joel Yahner (BKW) 3-2

Yahner (BKW)

BYE

Major (PTA)

BYE 3-2

Major (PTA)

Dylan Major (PTA) Sadosky (STM)

             Champion

Marino Quercio (BUT) Fall 5:45

Quercio (BUT)

BYE

Buck (CLF)

RJ Swartz (MER) Fall 5:14

Buck (CLF)

Andre Buck (CLF) Fall 1:08

Buck (CLF)

Justin Schwab (AC) 10-6

Schwab (AC)

Tyler Ashburn (MN) Fall 1:31

Paradise (HC)

BYE Fall 1:34

Paradise (HC)

Mike Paradise (HC)

L97 BYE

Kush (PC)

L98 Kush (PC) Kush (PC)

L220 Schwab (AC) Fall 3:55

L99 BYE Quercio (BUT)

BYE 5-2

L100 BYE Quercio (BUT) Major (PTA)

L219 Quercio (BUT) 1-0

Quercio (BUT) L361 L331 Major (PTA)

Quercio (BUT) Major (PTA)

     5th Place Yahner (BKW) L362 L332 Paradise (HC)  3rd Place

3-1 L218 Yahner (BKW) 3-2

L101 BYE Yahner (BKW) Paradise (HC)

Swartz (MER) Fall 4:04 2-0

L102 Swartz (MER) Yahner (BKW)

L217 Tomiczek (SGT) 12-4

L103 Ashburn (MN) Tomiczek (SGT)

Ashburn (MN) Fall :48

L104 BYE

97

98

103

217

101

100

99

102

104

220

219

218

332

331

403

161

162

163

164

273

274

275

276

329

330

361

362

401 402

215 LBS.



LBS.

Sean Owen (CLF)

Owen (CLF)

BYE

Owen (CLF)

BYE Fall :42

Manning (PTA)

Zach Manning (PTA)

Owen (CLF)

Brandon Phillips (HC) Fall 1:06

Phillips (HC)

BYE

Antonelli (STM)

BYE Fall 1:03

Antonelli (STM)

Jimmy Antonelli (STM) Owen (CLF)

             Champion

Doug Beitz (AC) Fall :44

Beitz (AC)

BYE

Stout (BKV)

BYE 6-3

Stout (BKV)

Logan Stout (BKV)

Stout (BKV)

William Nelson (SGT) 4-3 SV

Kress (MER)

Byron Kress (MER) Fall 3:37

Truman (BUT)

BYE Fall 1:49

Truman (BUT)

Alex Truman (BUT)

L105 BYE

BYE

L106 BYE Kress (MER)

L224 Kress (MER)

L107 BYE Beitz (AC)

BYE Fall 2:24

L108 BYE Beitz (AC) Beitz (AC)

L223 Beitz (AC) Fall 3:29

Antonelli (STM) L363 L335 Antonelli (STM)

Antonelli (STM) Beitz (AC)

     5th Place Truman (BUT) L364 L336 Truman (BUT)  3rd Place

6-4 L222 Phillips (HC) 5-0

L109 BYE Phillips (HC) Manning (PTA)

BYE 8-7

L110 BYE Manning (PTA)

L221 Manning (PTA) 8-0

L111 Nelson (SGT) Manning (PTA)

Nelson (SGT) Fall 2:20

L112 BYE

1051

106

111

221

109

108

107

110

112

224

223

222

336

335

406

165

166

167

168

277

278

279

280

333

334

363

364

404 405

285 LBS.


